Name

Brasser Ramon

Das Susmita

Lugaro Maria

Molnar Laszlo

Szabados Laszlo

Ujvari Gabor

Soédorné Bognar Zsoéfia

Cseh Borbala

Szab6 Rébert

Institute

Csl

Csl

Csl

Csl

Csl

FGI

Csl

Csl

Csl

Position

Research fellow/ Post-doc

Research fellow/ Post-doc

Senior research fellow

Senior research fellow

Professor emeritus

Senior research fellow

Senior research fellow

Junior research fellow/ PhD :

Research adviser

Mentorship topics Further topics

(i) Publishing and referee

reports (ii) Grants and

scholarships (iii) Job

applications and interviews (iv)

Work-life balance, return from

leave/break (v) Studies and

career advice (vi) Conferences (vii) Emigration/living

and travel abroad (viii) Mental health

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Work-life balance,
return from leave/break (jii)
Studies and career advice (iv)
Conferences and travel

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Grants and
scholarships (iii) Work-life
balance, return from
leave/break

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Grants and
scholarships (iii) Work-life
balance, return from imposter syndrome (vii)
leave/break (iv) Studies and Ethical concerns (viii) TDK
career advice (v) Conferences project issues (ix)

and travel Demonstrator program

(vi) Mental health and

i) language check and
review for proposals and
theses prior to submission
(palyazatok, disszertaciok
atnézése, véleményezése
benyujtas elétt)

(i) Publishing and referee

reports (ii) Grants and

scholarships (iii) Conferences

and travel

(i) Publishing and referee

reports (ii) Grants and

scholarships (iii) Job

applications and interviews (iv)

Work-life balance, return from

leave/break (v) Studies and

career advice (vi) Conferences

and travel

i) handling night shift
difficulties and biorhythm
troubles (éjszakazassal
jaré nehézségek kezelése,
bioritmus problémak)

(i) Work-life balance, return
from leave/break

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Grants and
scholarships (iii) Job
applications and interviews (iv)
Studies and career advice

Availability

Flexible; 2 hours/week

Flexible; 3 hours/week

Flexible; 1 hour/week

Flexible; 3 hours/week

Email only; variable/as

requested

Flexible; 1 hour/week

Flexible; 2 hours/week

Flexible; 1-2 hours/week

Flexible; 1 hour/week

Language

English

English

English

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

e-mail ID

ramon.brasser@csfk.org

susmita.das@csfk.org

maria.lugaro@csfk.org

molnar.laszlo@csfk.org

szabados@konkoly.hu

ujvari.gabor@csfk.org

bognar.zsofia@csfk.org

cseh.borbala@csfk.org

szabo.robert@csfk.org



Frey Sandor

Kereszturi Akos

Uzzoli Annamaria

Szalai Zoltan

Kalup Csilla

Varga Gyorgy

Kiss Eva

Sédor Adam

Adam Rozalia

Kondor Attila

Jézsi Marianna Marietta

Csl

Csl

FTI

FTI

Csl

FTI

FTI

Csl

Csl

FTI

Gl

Senior research fellow

Senior research fellow

Senior research fellow

Senior research fellow

Junior research fellow/ PhD

student

Senior research fellow

Research adviser

Senior research fellow

Junior research fellow/ PhD

student

Project Manager

Admin staff

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Grants and
scholarships (iii) Job
applications and interviews (iv)
Studies and career advice (v)
Conferences and travel

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Grants and
scholarships (iii) Job
applications and interviews (iv)
Studies and career advice

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Grants and
scholarships (iii) Conferences
and travel

(i) Work-life balance, return
from leave/break (ii)
Conferences and travel

(i) Grants and scholarships (ii)
Work-life balance, return from
leave/break

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Grants and
scholarships (iii) Work-life
balance, return from
leave/break

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Grants and
scholarships (iii) Job
applications and interviews (iv)
Work-life balance, return from
leave/break (v) Studies and
career advice (vi) Conferences
and travel

(i) Grants and scholarships (ii)
Studies and career advice (i)
Conferences and travel

(i) Publishing and referee
reports (ii) Grants and
scholarships (iii) Job
applications and interviews (iv)
Work-life balance, return from
leave/break (v) Studies and
career advice (vi) Conferences
and travel

(i) Grants and scholarships (ii)

Job applications and interviews folyamatok

Flexible; 1 hour/week

Flexible; 1-2 hours/week

(iv) research project
management /
kutatasi

projektmenedzsment Flexible; 4-5 hours/week

flexible, on request

Flexible; 30-60
minutes/week

Flexible; 1-2 hours/week
(i) discussing issues
related to work , research /
munkaval , kutatassal
Oszefliggd kérdések

megvitatasa Flexible; 1 hour/week

Flexible; 2 hours/week

PhD/MSc application,
questions about studies
and scholarship / PhD
jelentkezés, MSc felvételi,
tanulmanyi kérdések és

osztondijak Flexible; 3 hour/week

Flexible; 2 hours/week
(i) organisational
functioning, administrative
processes / szervezeti
miikodés, adminisztracios
Flexible; 1-1.5 hours/week

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

Hungarian

Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

Hungarian

frey.sandor@csfk.org

kereszturi.akos@csfk.org

uzzoli.annamaria@csfk.org

szalai.zoltan@csfk.org

kalup.csilla@csfk.org

varga.gyorgy@csfk.org

kiss.eva@csfk.org

sodor.adam@csfk.org

adam.rozalia@csfk.org

kondor.attila@csfk.org

jozsi.marianna@csfk.org



Ujhazy Noémi

Magyar Arpad

FTI

FTI

Junior research fellow/ PhD
student

librarian

(i) Marie Sktodowska-Curie

Postdoctoral Fellowship

advice / Marie

Sktodowska-Curie

Postdoctoral Fellowship

tanacsadas Flexible; 30 minutes/week

(i) journal prestige, journal
selection, open access
issues, creating and
managing researcher
profiles (Scopus, WoS,
Scholar) /
folydiratpresztizs,
folydiratvalasztas, open
access-kérdések, kutatéi
profilok Iétrehozasa,
menedzselése (Scopus,
WoS, Scholar) flexible, on request

English;
Hungarian

English;
Hungarian

ujhazy.noemi@csfk.org

magyar.arpad@csfk.org



